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	روز
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	كد كلاس
	ساعت شروع

	ساعت 
پايان

	1
	طرح و اقتصاد مهندسی
	101326
	3
	3
	60
	30
	29 خرداد
	11
	
	دهقانی
	یک شنبه
یک شنبه
	هر هفته
زوج
	---
201
	13
17
	15
19

	2
	آز.کنترل فرایند
	101356
	1
	1
	22
	12
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	1005
	لطفی
	دوشنبه
	هر هفته
	36
	13

	15


	3
	آز.کنترل فرایند
	101356
	1
	2
	22
	12
	
	
	1005
	لطفی
	دوشنبه
	هرهفته
	37
	15
	17

	4
	کارگاه پلاستیک
	101483
	1
	
	22
	12
	
	
	933
	وحیدی فر
	شنبه
	هر هفته
	37
	15
	17

	5
	کارگاه پلاستیک
	101483
	1
	
	22
	12
	
	
	933
	وحیدی فر
	شنبه
	هرهفته
	37
	17
	19

	6
	کارگاه کامپوزیت
	101486
	1
	
	22
	12
	
	
	1005
	لطفی
	دوشنبه
	هر هفته
	37
	8
	10

	7
	کارگاه کامپوزیت
	101486
	1
	
	22
	12
	
	
	1005
	لطفی
	دوشنبه
	هرهفته
	114
	10
	12

	8
	کارگاه الاستومر
	101485
	1
	
	22
	12
	
	
	933
	وحیدی فر
	شنبه
	هر هفته
	---
	10
	12

	9
	کارگاه الاستومر
	101485
	1
	
	22
	12
	
	
	933
	وحیدی فر
	شنبه
	هرهفته
	---
	13
	15

	10
	پروژه پلیمر
	101591
	---
	---
	---
	---
	----
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---

	11
	آز. انتقال حرارت
	101354
	1
	
	25
	12
	
	
	978
	قلعه
	شنبه
	هر هفته 
	37
	8
	10

	12
	آز. شیمی فیزیک
	101351
	1
	
	15
	7
	
	
	1011
	حسین زاده
	سه شنبه 
	هر هفته
	29
	8
	10

	13
	آز. شیمی فیزیک
	101351
	1
	
	15
	7
	
	
	1011
	حسین زاده
	سه شنبه
	هر هفته
	29
	10
	12
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